General information about company

Scrip code 500213

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE262B01016

Name of the company

International Travel House Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

I No. Of | No. Of Tl e Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t'ing Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Al (08 il i paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity et | Oty lleld (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(I1I) shares . =IV)+ o % of
(1) held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VT) (VIII) As a % of Class Class ! 00!
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) X |egy |08 [(AtBFC)
Promoter
(A) f;L 4931901 4931901 | 61.69 4931901 4931901 | 61.69
romoter
Group
(B) Public 9625 3062599 3062599 |38.31 3062599 3062599 | 38.31
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 9628 7994500 7994500 | 100 7994500 7994500 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sl
No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Lockedin | Pi€d&ed or
Sl (i No. of Underlying assuming full h xp) | otherwise
Shares : ; : shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) equity shares
Outstanding " o held in
@) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A ..
convertible 3 3 sa Sa | dematerialized
1D securities anants No. Of _ diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VID+(X)Asa% [ No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
Promoter
(A) lfcromo - 61.69 4931896
Group
B) Public 38.31 2884832
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7816728




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting 'R.ights held in
No.of |Partly |No.Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (IX)
fully paid- | shares shares of shares ) ) Total
(Gl s o, (017 paidup |up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° ao
Sr. Name of the shareholders . . ? _ asa%
Shareholders (T | (ITT) equity equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) As _ Total
held (IV) | held | (V1) V) |a%of gass 6% || R e Voting
) (V) (A+B+C2) ey i
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d Ly (i 3 4931901 4931901 | 61.69 4931901 4931901 | 61.69
(specify)
(Slu)b—Total ) 3 4931901 4931901 [ 61.69 4931901 4931901 | 61.69
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3 4931901 4931901 | 61.69 4931901 4931901 | 61.69
and Promoter
Group (A)=
WA
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ 2 300 300 0 300 300 0
Banks
(Sl“)b'TOtal (B) 2 300 300 0 300 300 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 9368 2308892 2308892 | 28.88 2308892 2308892 | 28.88
nominal share
capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 6 335897 335897 |4.2 335897 335897 (4.2
nominal share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered with | 1 201 201 0 201 201 0
RBI
@ £ (Ol 248 417309 417309 |5.22 417309 417309 |5.22
(specify)
(S;)b_TOtal (B) 9623 3062299 3062299 | 38.31 3062299 3062299 | 38.31
Total Public
Shareholding
9625 3062599 3062599 | 38.31 3062599 3062599 | 38.31
B)=B)(1)+
B)(2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
G 9628 7994500 7994500 | 100 7994500 7994500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total (A+B+C 9628 7994500 7994500 | 100 7994500 7994500 | 100

)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of ledoed
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Locked in ptlel ged e
: No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | OtPerwise
SIENED Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XI1II) | Number of
Underlying . . . .. equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A :
Sr. Outstanding o i . d N sa held in
rtible utstanding | securities an as a percentage of % of . dematerialized
conver Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) | 1IN As a % of total
securities Xi W Xi XD)= (VIDL(X) A. 0. | tota O- | Shares held form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) [ (XI)= (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) =
(a) % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 61.69 4931896
(Sl‘;b‘T"‘al A) 61.69 4931896
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.69 4931896
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
63) 0 200
Sub-Total (B) 0 200
1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 28.88 21443881
a(i1 ) 5
(a(ii)) 42 326159
(b) 0 201
(e 5.22 413391
Sub-Total (B) 3831 2884632
3
Total Public
Shareholding
38.31 2884832
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABH+C2) 100 7816728
Total
(ATB+C) 100 7816728
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Tttt




Text Block

Textual Information()

1.) The voting rights with respect to 1,10,671 shares transferred to Investor Education and Protection
Fund Authority are currently freezed as per Rule 6 of IEPF (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund)
Amendment Rules, 2017. 2.) The number of shareholders as shown in this statement represent aggregate
number of demat account and registered folios (in respect of shares held in dematerialised form and
physical form, respectively). However, the total number of shareholders of Company as on 31 December
2020 is 11,910 but in the shareholding statement the number of shareholders are shown as 9628 due to
consolidation on PAN basis. 3.)The aggregate promoter holding is 49,31,901 inclusive of 36,26,638
shares of Russell Credit Limited. However, as per the records of the company (Russell Credit Limited),
they hold 36,26,633 shares




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ITC LIMITED

RUSSELL CREDIT LIMITED

RUSSELL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACIS950L

AABCR3494H

AABCR4631C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

287600

3626638

1017663

4931901

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

287600

3626638

1017663

4931901

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.36

12.73

61.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

287600

3626638

1017663

4931901

Class eg:y

Total

287600

3626638

1017663

4931901

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.6

45.36

12.73

61.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.6

45.36

12.73

61.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

287600

3626633

1017663

4931896

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JIGNESH MADHUKANT MEHTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACRPM4513H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

88441

88441

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

88441

88441

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

88441

88441

Class eg:y

Total

88441

88441

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

88441

88441

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Trusts

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

135

110

248

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

269517

36971

150

110671

417309

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

269517

36971

150

110671

417309

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.37

0.46

1.38

5.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

269517

36971

150

110671

417309

Class eg:y

Total

269517

36971

150

110671

417309

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.37

0.46

1.38

5.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.37

0.46

1.38

5.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

266609

35961

150

110671

413391







Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



