General information about company								
Scrip code	500213							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE262B01016							
Name of the company	International Travel House Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2020							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	ategory Nos Of fr	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	I (VII) shares (calculated as per SCPP 1057) No of Voting (XIV) Right		V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	4931901			4931901	61.69	4931901		4931901	61.69
(B)	Public	9625	3062599			3062599	38.31	3062599		3062599	38.31
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	9628	7994500			7994500	100	7994500		7994500	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
	Category of shareholderNo. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Warrants (X)No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Warrants (X)No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Warrants (X)Shareholding , as a % assuming full convertible securities as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)DenoteDenoteDenoteDenote	Shares S Underlying	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.69					4931896
(B)	Public				38.31					2884832
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					7816728

Т	fable II - State	ement show	ving shar	eholdi	ng patterr	n of the l	Promoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number o each class		g Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern of	the Promote	r and Prom	oter Group	•			•
(1)	Indian	dian									
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	4931901			4931901	61.69	4931901		4931901	61.69
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	4931901			4931901	61.69	4931901		4931901	61.69
(2)	Foreign										-
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		3	4931901			4931901	61.69	4931901		4931901	61.69
В	Table III - Statem	nent showing sl	nareholding	pattern o	f the Public s	hareholder					
(1)	Institutions	1		I			r	1	1	1	
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	300			300	0	300		300	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		2	300			300	0	300		300	0
(3)	Non-institutions			1				•		1	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	9368	2308892			2308892	28.88	2308892		2308892	28.88
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	335897			335897	4.2	335897		335897	4.2
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	201			201	0	201		201	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	248	417309			417309	5.22	417309		417309	5.22
Sub-Total (B) (3)		9623	3062299			3062299	38.31	3062299		3062299	38.31
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		9625	3062599			3062599	38.31	3062599		3062599	38.31
С	Table IV - Statem	nent showing sl	nareholding	pattern c	of the Non Pro	omoter- No	n Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		9628	7994500			7994500	100	7994500		7994500	100
Total (A+B+C)		9628	7994500			7994500	100	7994500		7994500	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehol	ding pattern of the l	Pron	noter a	nd P	romoter Grou	սթ
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up	•	1
(1)	Indian								
(d)				61.69					4931896
Sub-Total (A) (1)				61.69					4931896
(2)	Foreign								•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				61.69					4931896
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public shareh	nolder				•
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0					200
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					200
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				28.88					2144881
(a(ii))				4.2					326159
(b)				0					201
(e)				5.22					413391
Sub-Total (B) (3)				38.31					2884632
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				38.31					2884832
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promote	er- No	n Public	share	holder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					7816728
Total (A+B+C)				100					7816728
Disclosure of n	otes on shareh	olding pattern						Textual Information(1)	

Text Block						
Textual Information()	1.) The voting rights with respect to 1,10,671 shares transferred to Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority are currently freezed as per Rule 6 of IEPF (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Amendment Rules, 2017. 2.) The number of shareholders as shown in this statement represent aggregate number of demat account and registered folios (in respect of shares held in dematerialised form and physical form, respectively). However, the total number of shareholders of Company as on 31 December 2020 is 11,910 but in the shareholding statement the number of shareholders are shown as 9628 due to consolidation on PAN basis. 3.)The aggregate promoter holding is 49,31,901 inclusive of 36,26,638 shares of Russell Credit Limited. However, as per the records of the company (Russell Credit Limited), they hold 36,26,633 shares					

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ITC LIMITED	RUSSELL CREDIT LIMITED	RUSSELL INVESTMENTS LIMITED						
PAN (II)	AAACI5950L	AABCR3494H	AABCR4631C	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	287600	3626638	1017663	4931901					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	287600	3626638	1017663	4931901					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.6	45.36	12.73	61.69					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	287600	3626638	1017663	4931901					
Class eg:y									
Total	287600	3626638	1017663	4931901					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.6	45.36	12.73	61.69					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.6	45.36	12.73	61.69					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	287600	3626633	1017663	4931896					
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter						

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share caj	oital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JIGNESH MADHUKANT MEHTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACRPM4513H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	88441	88441
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	88441	88441
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.11	1.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	88441	88441
Class eg:y		
Total	88441	88441
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.11	1.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.11	1.11
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	88441	88441
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

	Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts	IEPF					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back				
PAN (II)					Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	135	110	2	1	248				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	269517	36971	150	110671	417309				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	269517	36971	150	110671	417309				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.37	0.46	0	1.38	5.21				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	269517	36971	150	110671	417309				
Class eg:y									
Total	269517	36971	150	110671	417309				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.37	0.46	0	1.38	5.21				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.37	0.46	0	1.38	5.21				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	266609	35961	150	110671	413391				

Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of significant influence